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Specialty Aluminum Trims

Drywall Ceiling Cloud Edge — Fabricated Corners

Company Name: P.O. #:
Contractor: Job Name:
Part # # of Pieces Indicate Corner Type
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
Ceiling Cloud
Bent Trim Splice Pan Head Phillips

(CC5)90° iy Machine Screw

Ceiling Grid
Trim Clip
Ceiling Cloud (CGC)
Trim Splice
(CCS)

Inside Corner Outside Corner
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